
LET’S MEET IN ELSINORE   
HOME OF HAMLET

SOCIAL ACTIVITIES
Elsinor boasts an abundance of outdoor 
creative teambuilding activities. Com-
pete in clay-pigeon shooting or a fast 
paced GPS race. Enjoy a Hamlet perfor-
mance or a historic walk in the footsteps 
of a sailor. Whether you are into action, 
entertainment or history, there is some-
thing for everyone in Elsinore.

TO MEET OR NOT TO MEET? 
That is the question. But once familiar with this cultural pearl of 
Elsinore with its royal and historic settings - the answer is obvious. It 
builds the future on its past, a place where ancient castles and  
contemporary architecture exists in perfect harmony. Within 1 hour 
from Copenhagen International Airport and 45 minutes from 
Copenhagen city center, you can reach Hamlet’s hometown of 
Elsinore with unique and characteristic hotels and venues, combined 
with an abundance of adventurous activities. 

KRONBORG CASTLE
Kronborg is one of Northern Europe’s finest Renaissance castles. It is 
known worldwide as Hamlet’s and Shakespeare’s castle and is included 
on the UNESCO World Heritage List. For centuries the castle has been 
used for the grand banquets of the Royal Family only. However, today 
Kronborg may also be used by companies and private guests. Beautiful 
halls, rustic stone walls, historic columns and dramatic vaults adorns this 
castle and the events that take place there.

HOW TO GET THERE
There are several ways to reach 
Elsinore from Copenhagen 
Airport. An easy and beautiful 
option is the regional express 
train, known locally as ‘Kystbanen’ 
(coastal rail). The train departs 
every 20 minutes and travel time 
is 1 hour. By car or bus you can 
use the motorway which is fast 
and convenient. If travelling  
outside rush hour, travel time is 
45 minutes. Alternatively, enjoy 
the more scenic route by  
following the coastline  
(Strandvejen) but expect  
travelling time of 1,5 hour. Once 
in Elsinore everything is close and 
within walking distance. 

A PICTURESQUE HARBOUR CITY
Elsinore is a lovely maritime city full of exciting experiences. Visit the 
bustling harbour with its many dining options and venues. Or take a 
stroll through the old town with its cobblestone streets and charming 
colourful houses and end up on the beautiful white sandy beaches. 

Contact us at meetings@woco.dk  I  www.wonderfulcopenhagen.com/elsinore

VENUES FOR DINNERS 

& RECEPTIONS 
Create that special evening 
to end an eventful day 
successfully. Dine like royalty 
at Kronborg Castle. Take 
in the delights of the rustic 
street food or the heavenly 
cuisine at Marienlyst Seafront 
Hotel. Every hotel and venue 
has a unique history, distinct 
character and charm.

THE MUST DO’S
Experience award winning architecture and exciting exhibitions. Enjoy 
delicious street food in rustic maritime surroundings. Visit the cultural 
harbour with events, open-air theatres and concerts.



Contact us at meetings@woco.dk  I  www.wonderfulcopenhagen.com/elsinore   

800+
HOTEL ROOMS

1 DESTINATION -  2 COUNTRIES
IT ONLY TAKES 20 MINUTES

FROM DENMARK TO SWEDEN BY FERRY

EXCELLENT  

INTERNATIONAL 

FLIGHT CONNECTIONS

TRAVEL TIME
1 HOUR FROM

COPENHAGEN AIRPORT
45 MINUTES FROM

DOWNTOWN COPENHAGEN 
 TO THE CITY CENTRE OF ELSINORE

ELSINORE FACTS

MARIENLYST SEAFRONT HOTEL

COMWELL BORUPGAARD

KONVENTUM

HØJSTRUPGAARD

DANHOSTEL VILLA MOLTKE

HOTEL BRETAGNE

HORNBÆKHUS

KRONBORG CASTLE

THE CULTURE YARD

MARITIME MUSEUM OF DENMARK

DANISH MUSEUM OF SCIENCE & 

TECHNOLOGY

THE ØRESUND AQUARIUM

SOCIAL STREET DINING

COPENHAGEN AIRPORT

CAPACITY OVERVIEW

CITY

ELSINORE

63.0445,8 MILLION

COUNTRY

DENMARK

HOTELS & VENUES

227

149

259

44

42

26

51

-

-

-

-

- 

-

19

15/30

65

12

5

2/3

-

5

10

3

3

2

-

360

320

250

100

55

60

-

350

130

159

80

100

-

750

280

130

90

70

100

-

500

120

250

60

-

500

ROOMS MEETING ROOMS
MAX THEATRE 

 (MAX IN ONE ROOM)
MAX BANQUET  

(MAX IN ONE ROOM)

HOTELS

VENUES

MEMORABLE EXPERIENCES

 

MEMORABLE EXPERIENCES

Go royal
dine like royalty at Kronborg Castle

Get adventurous
with a  fast paced GPS treasure hunt 

Take to the water 
on a fun porpoise safari 

Treat yourself
with a luxurious spa and wellness day


