LET'S MEET IN ELSINORE HOME OF HAMLET

TO MEET OR NOT TO MEET?

That is the question. But once familiar with this cultural pearl of Elsinore with its royal and historic settings - the answer is obvious. It builds the future on its past, a place where ancient castles and contemporary architecture exists in perfect harmony. Within 1 hour from Copenhagen International Airport and 45 minutes from Copenhagen city center, you can reach Hamlet's hometown of Elsinore with unique and characteristic hotels and venues, combined with an abundance of adventurous activities.



SOCIAL ACTIVITIES

Elsinor boasts an abundance of outdoor creative teambuilding activities. Compete in clay-pigeon shooting or a fast paced GPS race. Enjoy a Hamlet performance or a historic walk in the footsteps of a sailor. Whether you are into action, entertainment or history, there is something for everyone in Elsinore.





A PICTURESQUE HARBOUR CITY

Elsinore is a lovely maritime city full of exciting experiences. Visit the bustling harbour with its many dining options and venues. Or take a stroll through the old town with its cobblestone streets and charming colourful houses and end up on the beautiful white sandy beaches.



THE MUST DO'S

VENUES FOR DINNERS & RECEPTIONS

Create that special evening to end an eventful day successfully. Dine like royalty at Kronborg Castle. Take in the delights of the rustic street food or the heavenly cuisine at Marienlyst Seafront Hotel. Every hotel and venue has a unique history, distinct character and charm.

Experience award winning architecture and exciting exhibitions. Enjoy delicious street food in rustic maritime surroundings. Visit the cultural harbour with events, open-air theatres and concerts.





HOW TO GET THERE There are several ways to reach Elsinore from Copenhagen Airport. An easy and beautiful option is the regional express train, known locally as 'Kystbanen' (coastal rail). The train departs every 20 minutes and travel time is 1 hour. By car or bus you can use the motorway which is fast and convenient. If travelling outside rush hour, travel time is 45 minutes. Alternatively, enjoy the more scenic route by following the coastline (Strandvejen) but expect travelling time of 1,5 hour. Once in Elsinore everything is close and within walking distance.

KRONBORG CASTLE Kronborg is one of Northern Europe's finest Renaissance castles. It is known worldwide as Hamlet's and Shakespeare's castle and is included on the UNESCO World Heritage List. For centuries the castle has been used for the grand banquets of the Royal Family only. However, today Kronborg may also be used by companies and private guests. Beautiful halls, rustic stone walls, historic columns and dramatic vaults adorns this castle and the events that take place there.



ELSINORE FACTS

CAPACITY OVERVIEW

	HOTELS & VENUES	ROOMS	MEETING ROOMS	MAX THEATRE (MAX IN ONE ROOM)	MAX BANQUET (MAX IN ONE ROOM)
HOTELS	MARIENLYST SEAFRONT HOTEL	227	19	360	750
پیسر ا	COMWELL BORUPGAARD	149	15/30	320	280
	KONVENTUM	259	65	250	130
	HØJSTRUPGAARD	44	12	100	90
	DANHOSTEL VILLA MOLTKE	42	5	55	70
	HOTEL BRETAGNE	26	2/3	60	100
	HORNBÆKHUS	51	-	-	-
VENUES	KRONBORG CASTLE	_	5	350	500
**	THE CULTURE YARD	-	10	130	120
	MARITIME MUSEUM OF DENMARK	-	3	159	250
	DANISH MUSEUM OF SCIENCE &	-	3	80	60
	TECHNOLOGY				
	THE ØRESUND AQUARIUM	-	2	100	-
	SOCIAL STREET DINING	-	-	-	500

CITY

ELSINORE

1 DESTINATION = 2 COUNTRIES IT ONLY TAKES 20 MINUTES

FROM DENMARK TO SWEDEN BY FERRY

EXCELLENT INTERNATIONAL

63.044



Go royal dine like royalty at Kronborg Castle

?

Get adventurous with a fast paced GPS treasure hunt

> Take to the water on a fun porpoise safari

Treat yourself with a luxurious spa and wellness day

TRAVEL TIME

1 HOUR FROM **COPENHAGEN AIRPORT** 45 MINUTES FROM **DOWNTOWN COPENHAGEN** TO THE CITY CENTRE OF ELSINORE





OPENHAGEN AIRPORT

COUNTRY

DENMARK

요요 5,8 MILLION

800+

HOTEL ROOMS